Member remuneration April 2024 - December 2024

Name

Baker,N
Baldock,M

Barrington-King,P V

Bartlett,P W
Beaney,D
Bell,C L
Binks,R
Bond, T A
Booth,A
Brady,A
Brazier,D L
Broadley,C
Bruneau,B
Campkin,S
Cannon,T
Carey,S
Carter,P B
Chandler,S S
Chard,N J
Chittenden,|
Cole,Penny
Cole,Perry
Collor,N
Constantine,K
Cooke,G
Cooper,P C
Crow-Brown,D
Dance,M C
Dawkins,M
Dean, T
Dendor,M
Game,L A
Gough,R'W
Grehan,K
Hamilton,S
Harman,P M
Hawkins,J C
Hill,P M
Hills,A R
Hohler,S V
Holden,S
Hood,M

Basic
Allowances

12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28

7,134.60
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28

Special
Responsibilty
Allowance

27,450.54

7,390.53

27,450.54
7,390.53

8,953.11

8,741.48
7,390.53

27,450.54

12,669.48
1,651.73
7,390.53

6,779.76

7,390.53

12,669.48
7,390.53
42,231.60

12,669.48

12,669.48

7,390.53

Co-optee
allowance

Total
Remuneration

40,292.82
12,842.28
12,842.28
20,232.81
12,842.28
40,292.82
20,232.81
12,842.28
21,795.39
21,5683.76
20,232.81
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
40,292.82
12,842.28
12,842.28
25,511.76
14,494.01
20,232.81
12,842.28
19,622.04
12,842.28
12,842.28
20,232.81
12,842.28
12,842.28
25,511.76
20,232.81
55,073.88
12,842.28
25,511.76

7,134.60
12,842.28
12,842.28
25,511.76
12,842.28
20,232.81
12,842.28



Name

Hook,A J
Hudson,S
Jeffrey,D
Kennedy,A
Kite,J A
Lehmann,R
Lewis,B
Love,RC
Mallon, T
Manion,S C
Marsh,R A
McArthur,M
Mclnroy,J P
Meade,Jackie
Meade,Jordan
Murphy,D P
Oakford,P J
Ozog,J M
Parfitt-Reid,L
Passmore,C B
Prendergast,S
Rayner,H W
Richardson,O
Ridgers,A M
Robey,D
Ross,D
Sandhu,A S
Shonk,T
Simkins,C E
Sole,M
Stepto,P
Streatfeild,R
Sullivan,L
Sweetland,B
Thomas,R J
Watkins,D
Webb,S
Whiting,M J
Wright,d G
Wright,L
Black, C
Horne, DA
Grand Total

Basic
Allowances

12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28

1,855.00
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28

6,630.44
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28

1,030,160.16

Special

Responsibilty

Allowance
9,290.97

27,450.54
12,669.48
12,669.48
13,936.41

27,450.54

9,290.97

12,669.48

12,669.48
27,450.54
27,450.54

4,476.70

12,669.48

7,390.53
12,669.48
8,537.14
7,390.53

7,390.53

4,645.44
5,194.94
12,692.93
27,450.54
27,450.54

584,078.14

Co-optee
allowance

625.00
1,125.00
1,750.00

Total

Remuneration

22,133.25
12,842.28
40,292.82
25,511.76
25,511.76
26,778.69
12,842.28
40,292.82
1,855.00
22,133.25
12,842.28
12,842.28
25,511.76
12,842.28
25,511.76
40,292.82
40,292.82
12,842.28
17,318.98
12,842.28
12,842.28
25,511.76
12,842.28
20,232.81
25,511.76
21,379.42
20,232.81
12,842.28
20,232.81
12,842.28
12,842.28
17,487.72
11,825.38
25,5635.21
40,292.82
40,292.82
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
12,842.28
625.00
1,125.00
1,615,988.30



